
ZAWODY O PUCHAR ŚW. HUBERTA
SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 05-10-2019
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MISTRZOWSKA
1 55 PASZENDA RYSZARD KATOWICE M 3 90 85 50 50 275 91 98 189 464
2 40 SZCZOTKA ADAM BIELSKO BIAŁA M 1 85 90 50 50 275 92 90 182 457
3 64 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE M 5 65 95 50 50 260 72 96 168 428
4 61 PILORZ GRZEGORZ KATOWICE M 4 75 90 45 50 260 71 96 167 427
5 70 GAWĘDA BOGUSŁAW KATOWICE M 6 85 75 50 50 260 68 66 134 394
6 52 KACZMARZYK ADAM KATOWICE M 3 85 65 50 40 240 52 96 148 388

POWSZECHNA
1 48 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE P 2 85 95 50 50 280 86 90 176 456
2 58 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ KATOWICE P 4 90 85 50 50 275 75 96 171 446
3 46 OLENDER MICHAŁ KATOWICE P C 2 80 75 50 50 255 87 92 179 434
4 72 SZCZEPAŃSKI JAROSŁAW KATOWICE P 6 80 85 50 50 265 72 95 167 432
5 53 HINK DENIS KATOWICE P C 3 85 85 50 50 270 77 82 159 429
6 66 FILIPIŃSKI TADEUSZ KATOWICE P 5 80 65 50 50 245 73 94 167 412
7 41 DRÓŻDŻ ALEKSANDER BIELSKO BIAŁA P 1 70 80 50 50 250 67 94 161 411
8 60 LIZUREJ TOMASZ CZĘSTOCHOWA P 4 70 80 45 40 235 76 90 166 401
9 47 KRAKOWSKI SZYMON KATOWICE P C 2 65 70 45 50 230 86 85 171 401
10 65 FILIPIŃSKI CEZARY POZNAŃ P 5 90 75 45 50 260 49 90 139 399
11 54 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 3 70 65 50 50 235 75 85 160 395
12 56 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE P C 3 85 75 45 40 245 68 79 147 392
13 73 SZCZEPAŃSKI ROMAN KATOWICE P 6 50 80 50 50 230 44 97 141 371
14 49 ALBERTUSIAK ADAM KATOWICE P 2 70 75 50 40 235 50 83 133 368
15 71 ROSIAK DAWID KONIN P C 6 50 55 45 45 195 52 80 132 327
16 59 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE P 4 75 60 50 40 225 48 46 94 319
17 42 KLIMMER TOMASZ OPOLE P C 1 55 35 25 40 155 77 79 156 311
18 43 NOWICKI ŁUKASZ KATOWICE P C 1 60 40 25 20 145 46 98 144 289
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MŁODY STRZELEC
1 46 OLENDER MICHAŁ KATOWICE P C 2 80 75 50 50 255 87 92 179 434
2 53 HINK DENIS KATOWICE P C 3 85 85 50 50 270 77 82 159 429
3 47 KRAKOWSKI SZYMON KATOWICE P C 2 65 70 45 50 230 86 85 171 401
4 56 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE P C 3 85 75 45 40 245 68 79 147 392
5 71 ROSIAK DAWID KONIN P C 6 50 55 45 45 195 52 80 132 327
6 42 KLIMMER TOMASZ OPOLE P C 1 55 35 25 40 155 77 79 156 311
7 43 NOWICKI ŁUKASZ KATOWICE P C 1 60 40 25 20 145 46 98 144 289
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1 40 SZCZOTKA ADAM BIELSKO BIAŁA M 1 85 90 50 50 275 92 90 182 457
2 41 DRÓŻDŻ ALEKSANDER BIELSKO BIAŁA P 1 70 80 50 50 250 67 94 161 411
3 42 KLIMMER TOMASZ OPOLE P C 1 55 35 25 40 155 77 79 156 311
4 43 NOWICKI ŁUKASZ KATOWICE P C 1 60 40 25 20 145 46 98 144 289
5 44 1 0 0 0
6 45 1 0 0 0
7 46 OLENDER MICHAŁ KATOWICE P C 2 80 75 50 50 255 87 92 179 434
8 47 KRAKOWSKI SZYMON KATOWICE P C 2 65 70 45 50 230 86 85 171 401
9 48 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE P 2 85 95 50 50 280 86 90 176 456
10 49 ALBERTUSIAK ADAM KATOWICE P 2 70 75 50 40 235 50 83 133 368
11 50 2 0 0 0
12 51 2 0 0 0
13 52 KACZMARZYK ADAM KATOWICE M 3 85 65 50 40 240 52 96 148 388
14 53 HINK DENIS KATOWICE P C 3 85 85 50 50 270 77 82 159 429
15 54 PASZENDA JACEK KATOWICE P 3 70 65 50 50 235 75 85 160 395
16 55 PASZENDA RYSZARD KATOWICE M 3 90 85 50 50 275 91 98 189 464
17 56 STOKŁOSA MARCIN KATOWICE P C 3 85 75 45 40 245 68 79 147 392
18 57 3 0 0 0
19 58 MOŁDRZYK JANUSZ KATOWICE P 4 90 85 50 50 275 75 96 171 446
20 59 GEMBALCZYK JÓZEF KATOWICE P 4 75 60 50 40 225 48 46 94 319
21 60 LIZUREJ TOMASZ CZĘSTOCHOWA P 4 70 80 45 40 235 76 90 166 401
22 61 PILORZ GRZEGORZ KATOWICE M 4 75 90 45 50 260 71 96 167 427
23 62 4 0 0 0
24 63 4 0 0 0
25 64 GÓRNIK JERZY KATOWICE M 5 65 95 50 50 260 72 96 168 428
26 65 FILIPIŃSKI CEZARY POZNAŃ P 5 90 75 45 50 260 49 90 139 399
27 66 FILIPIŃSKI TADEUSZ KATOWICE P 5 80 65 50 50 245 73 94 167 412
28 67 5 0 0 0
29 68 5 0 0 0
30 69 5 0 0 0
31 70 GAWĘDA BOGUSŁAW KATOWICE M 6 85 75 50 50 260 68 66 134 394
32 71 ROSIAK DAWID KONIN P C 6 50 55 45 45 195 52 80 132 327
33 72 SZCZEPAŃSKI JAROSŁAW KATOWICE P 6 80 85 50 50 265 72 95 167 432
34 73 SZCZEPAŃSKI ROMAN KATOWICE P 6 50 80 50 50 230 44 97 141 371
35 74 6 0 0 0
36 75 6 0 0 0
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